Manufacturer of 19-inch Racks
and Metal Enclosures of Our
Own Design
19-INCH RACKS
WALL MOUNTED RACKS
INTERNET SWITCHBOARDS
METAL ENCLOSURES
ACCESSORIES

SERVER CABINETS/RACKS
19” FLOOR-STANDING
DIMENSIONS AND SPECIFICATIONS
Symbol
Height
[U]
Height
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Depth
[mm]
Door Inside
Diameter
[mm]
SSR-47-600x600 47 2160 600 600 2089
SSR-47-600x800 47 2160 600 800 2089
SSR-47-600x1000 47 2160 600 1000 2089
SSR-47-600x1200 47 2160 600 1200 2089
SSR-47-800x600 47 2160 800 600 2089

Backside View Side View Roof Floor Front View
DIMENSIONS AND SPECIFICATIONS
Symbol
Height
[U]
Height
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Depth
[mm]
Door Inside
Diameter
[mm]
SSR-42-600x600 42 2000 600 600 1867
SSR-42-600x800 42 2000 600 800 1867
SSR-42-600x1000 42 2000 600 1000 1867
SSR-42-600x1200 42 2000 600 1200 1867
SSR-42-800x600 42 2000 800 600 1867

SERVER CABINETS/RACKS
19” FLOOR-STANDING
DIMENSIONS AND SPECIFICATIONS
Symbol
Height
[U]
Height
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Depth
[mm]
Door Inside
Diameter
[mm]
SSR-32-600x600 32 1520 600 600 1422
SSR-32-600x800 32 1520 600 800 1422
SSR-32-600x1000 32 1520 600 1000 1422
SSR-32-600x1200 32 1520 600 1200 1422
SSR-32-800x600 32 1520 800 600 1422

Backside View Side View Roof Floor Front View
DIMENSIONS AND SPECIFICATIONS
Symbol
Height
[U]
Height
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Depth
[mm]
Door Inside
Diameter
[mm]
SSR-24-600x600 24 1200 600 600 1067
SSR-24-600x800 24 1200 600 800 1067
SSR-24-600x1000 24 1200 600 1000 1067
SSR-24-600x1200 24 1200 600 1200 1067
SSR-24-800x600 24 1200 800 600 1067

 | The design of the 600 mm and 800 mm wide cabinet
DIMENSIONS AND SPECIFICATIONS
Symbol
Height
[U]
Height
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Depth
[mm]
Door Inside
Diameter
[mm]
SSR-19-600x600 19 960 600 600 844
SSR-19-600x800 19 960 600 800 844
SSR-19-600x1000 19 960 600 1000 844
SSR-19-600x1200 19 960 600 1200 844
SSR-19-800x600 19 960 800 600 844
SSR-19-800x800 19 960 800 800 844
SSR-19-800x1000 19 960 800 1000 844
SSR-19-800x1200 19 960 800 1200 844
SSR-15-600x600 15 785 600 600 667
SSR-15-600x800 15 785 600 800 667
SSR-15-600x1000 15 785 600 1000 667
SSR-15-600x1200 15 785 600 1200 667
SSR-15-800x600 15 785 800 600 667
SSR-15-800x800 15 785 800 800 667
SSR-15-800x1000 15 785 800 1000 667
SSR-15-800x1200 15 785 800 1200 667
SSR-12-600x600 12 650 600 600 533
SSR-12-600x800 12 650 600 800 533
SSR-12-600x1000 12 650 600 1000 533
SSR-12-600x1200 12 650 600 1200 533
SSR-12-800x600 12 650 800 600 533

OUNTED
DIMENSIONS AND SPECIFICATIONS
Symbol
Height
[U]
Height
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Depth
[mm]
Door Inside
Diameter
[mm]
Distribution cabinets with fixed sides
SDR-6-400 6 365 600 400 267
SDR-6-500 6 365 600 500 267
SDR-6-600 6 365 600 600 267
Distribution cabinets with opening sides
SDR-6-400-B 6 365 600 400 267
SDR-6-500-B 6 365 600 500 267
SDR-6-600-B 6 365 600 600 267
Additional equipment – hinged cassette
KU-6 6 365 600 120 267
SDR-6 DISTRIBUTION CABINET WALL MOUNTED
Backside View Side View Roof /Floor Front View
Additional equipment
Backside View Side View Roof /Floor Front View Opened Sideways
DIMENSIONS AND SPECIFICATIONS
Symbol
Height
[U]
Height
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Depth
[mm]
Door Insid
Diameter
[mm]
Distribution cabinets with fixed sides
SDR-9-400 9 500 600 400 400
SDR-9-500 9 500 600 500 400
SDR-9-600 9 500 600 600 400
Distribution cabinets with opening sides
SDR-9-400 9 500 600 400 400
SDR-9-500 9 500 600 500 400
SDR-9-600 9 500 600 600 400

CE
DIMENSIONS AND SPECIFICATIONS
Symbol
Height
[U]
Height
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Depth
[mm]
Door Inside
Diameter
[mm]
Distribution cabinets with fixed sides
SDR-12-400 12 635 600 400 533
SDR-12-500 12 635 600 500 533
SDR-12-600 12 635 600 600 533
Distribution cabinets with opening sides
SDR-12-400-B 12 635 600 400 533
SDR-12-500-B 12 635 600 500 533
SDR-12-600-B 12 635 600 600 533
Additional equipment – hinged cassette
KU-12 12 635 600 120 533
SDR-12 DISTRIBUTION CABINET WALL MOUNTED
Additional equipment